Lot
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119-A
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
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January 6, 2026 | North Platte Stockyards - North Platte, NE

Location Consignor

NV
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
ID

CA
CA
NV
NV
NV
CA
OR
OR
NV
NV
NV
OR
NV
NV

CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO
CO

HENDRIX RANCH

HENDRIX RANCH

GROVE BROS

WILL & DEBRA COCKRELL & FAMILY
WILL & DEBRA COCKRELL & FAMILY
EAGLE CREEK LAND & CATTLE

K & K WEMPLE

STAR CREEK RANCH, LLC.
WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
CANYON CATTLE

K & K WEMPLE

GROVE BROS

WOLF RANCHES

R.N. FULSTONE CO.

R.N. FULSTONE CO.

WILL & DEBRA COCKRELL & FAMILY
DINSDALE LIVESTOCK, LLC.
DINSDALE LIVESTOCK, LLC.
SCIARANI RANCH

WOLF RANCHES

R.N. FULSTONE CO.

DINSDALE LIVESTOCK, LLC.

R.N. FULSTONE CO.

NAT & KAREN LOMMORI

WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES

ALLEN SIMPSON & DARIUS ALLEN

J. H. MINOR CO.

CHARLES & DONNA SKAVDAHL

ED & LAUREL GINKENS FAMILY

ED & LAUREL GINKENS FAMILY
ADAM OLDEMYER

SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY
SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY
SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY
SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY
SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY
SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY
SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY
SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY

# Head
90
90
94
78
128
179
100
80
176
340
88
316
80
77
146
81
78
72
80
91
74
74
60
63
80
69
70
25/37

138
310
71
193
176
60
78
190
85
90
90
130
2100

o O o o o

350
350

Sale Results

Watch the sale on www.wvmecattle.com

Description

Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers

Weaned Steers /
Heifers

Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Weaned Heifers
Heifers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Heifers
Heifers

Weight
540
620
540
615
470
530
535
600
555
560
650
610
610
625
635
650
650
670
630
630
650
700
700
760
760
775
875
760/720

715
720
710
810
830
810
725
600
635
660
635
665
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750

Delivery Date(s)

01/09/26-01/15/26
01/09/26-01/15/26
01/09/26-01/14/26
01/10/26-01/15/26
01/10/26-01/15/26
01/10/26-01/15/26
01/09/26-01/13/26
01/10/26-01/20/26
01/09/26-01/16/26
01/09/26-01/16/26
01/09/26-01/16/26
01/12/26-01/16/26
01/12/26-01/16/26
01/07/26-01/13/26
01/09/26-01/13/26
01/09/26-01/14/26
01/19/26-01/23/26
01/20/26-01/23/26
01/20/26-01/23/26
01/10/26-01/15/26
01/07/26-01/15/26
01/07/26-01/15/26
01/15/26-01/25/26
01/19/26-01/23/26
01/20/26-01/23/26
01/07/26-01/15/26
01/20/26-01/23/26
01/21/26-01/23/26

01/12/26-01/16/26
01/12/26-01/16/26
01/12/26-01/16/26
01/12/26-01/16/26
01/12/26-01/16/26
01/12/26-01/16/26
02/01/26-02/14/26
01/12/26-01/16/26
04/01/26-04/10/26
01/12/26-01/15/26
01/12/26-01/15/26
01/12/26-01/14/26
04/01/26-04/15/26
04/01/26-04/15/26
04/01/26-04/15/26
04/01/26-04/15/26
04/01/26-04/15/26
04/01/26-04/15/26
04/01/26-04/15/26
04/01/26-04/15/26

Price
$502.50
$430.00
$500.00
$457.50
$525.00
$457.50
$460.00

NO SALE
$490.00
$445.00
$420.00
$420.00
$420.00
$450.00
$430.00
$427.50
$435.00
$437.50
$400.00
$410.00
$442.50
$402.50
$365.00
$370.00
$370.00
$367.50
$355.00

$397.50/$387.50

$392.50
$365.00
$356.50
$367.50
$347.00
$347.00
$395.00
$501.00
$466.00
$423.00
$380.00
$381.00
$392.00
OPTION TAKEN
OPTION TAKEN
OPTION TAKEN
OPTION TAKEN
OPTION TAKEN
$367.50
$367.50


https://wvmcattle.com/

Lot
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168
169

Location Consignor

NE
SD

NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

IA

X

OR

OR

CO
CO

COLTON & KATHLEEN CRAIG

FANNING RANCH-JASON & ANDREA
FANNING

JUD & JENNIFER SKAVDAHL FAMILY
JUD & JENNIFER SKAVDAHL FAMILY
ADAM OLDEMYER

DOUBLE M RANCH

LARGES FARMS INC.

CRISWELL & SCHNEIDER
SOUTHWEST CATTLE

SOUTHWEST CATTLE

SOUTHWEST CATTLE

SOUTHWEST CATTLE

SOUTHWEST CATTLE

SOUTHWEST CATTLE

SOUTHWEST CATTLE

SOUTHWEST CATTLE

RRJLLC

VAN DER JAGT DAIRY

ROARING SPRINGS RANCH

ROARING SPRINGS RANCH

WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES
REESE POTTER

# Head
80
83

455

60
55
120
120
90

90

90

90

95

95

95

95

350

30/40

33

33

140
39

Description
Weaned Heifers
Weaned Heifers

Weaned Steers
Weaned Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers
Steers

Beef Dairy Cross
Steers

Beef Dairy Cross
Steers

Beef Dairy Cross
Steers

Beef Dairy Cross
Steers

Beef Dairy Cross
Heifers

Beef Dairy Cross
Heifers

Beef Dairy Cross
Heifers

Beef Dairy Cross
Heifers

Beef Dairy Cross
Steers

Beef Dairy Cross
Steers / Beef Dairy
Cross Heifers

Pairs
Pairs
Cull Cows
Cull Cows

Weight
750
700

815
815
875
950
950
985
550

550
550
550
515
515
515
515
900
765/750
1200
1200

1500
1500

Delivery Date(s)
01/12/26-01/21/26
02/23/26-02/26/26

01/19/26-01/24/26
01/19/26-01/24/26
03/18/26-03/20/26
04/07/26-04/09/26
01/30/26-02/07/26
01/30/26-02/07/26
06/15/26-06/19/26

06/29/26-07/03/26
07/06/26-07/10/26
07/13/26-07/17/26
06/15/26-06/19/26
06/29/26-07/03/26
07/06/26-07/10/26
07/13/26-07/17/26
01/16/26-01/20/26
01/12/26-01/16/26
01/13/26-01/17/26
01/13/26-01/17/26

01/09/26-01/20/26
01/09/26-01/20/26

Price
$370.00
$371.50

$374.00
OPTION TAKEN
$350.00
$349.00
$338.00
$331.00
$470.00

$470.00
$470.00
$470.00
$455.00
$455.00
$455.00
$445.00
$306.00
$290.00/$270.00
$5,150.00
$4,550.00

$154.00
$154.00



