

January 6, 2026 | North Platte Stockyards - North Platte, NE

Lot	Location	Consignor	# Head	Description	Weight	Delivery Date(s)	Price
101	NV	HENDRIX RANCH	90	Weaned Steers	540	01/09/26-01/15/26	\$502.50
102	NV	HENDRIX RANCH	90	Weaned Steers	620	01/09/26-01/15/26	\$430.00
103	CA	GROVE BROS	94	Weaned Steers	540	01/09/26-01/14/26	\$500.00
104	CA	WILL & DEBRA COCKRELL & FAMILY	78	Weaned Steers	615	01/10/26-01/15/26	\$457.50
105	CA	WILL & DEBRA COCKRELL & FAMILY	128	Weaned Heifers	470	01/10/26-01/15/26	\$525.00
106	CA	EAGLE CREEK LAND & CATTLE	179	Weaned Heifers	530	01/10/26-01/15/26	\$457.50
107	CA	K & K WEMPLE	100	Weaned Heifers	535	01/09/26-01/13/26	\$460.00
108	NV	STAR CREEK RANCH, LLC.	80	Weaned Heifers	600	01/10/26-01/20/26	NO SALE
109	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	176	Weaned Steers	555	01/09/26-01/16/26	\$490.00
110	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	340	Weaned Heifers	560	01/09/26-01/16/26	\$445.00
111	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	88	Weaned Steers	650	01/09/26-01/16/26	\$420.00
112	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	316	Weaned Heifers	610	01/12/26-01/16/26	\$420.00
113	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	80	Weaned Heifers	610	01/12/26-01/16/26	\$420.00
114	ID	CANYON CATTLE	77	Weaned Steers	625	01/07/26-01/13/26	\$450.00
115	CA	K & K WEMPLE	146	Weaned Steers	635	01/09/26-01/13/26	\$430.00
116	CA	GROVE BROS	81	Weaned Steers	650	01/09/26-01/14/26	\$427.50
117	NV	WOLF RANCHES	78	Weaned Steers	650	01/19/26-01/23/26	\$435.00
118	NV	R.N. FULSTONE CO.	72	Weaned Steers	670	01/20/26-01/23/26	\$437.50
119	NV	R.N. FULSTONE CO.	80	Weaned Heifers	630	01/20/26-01/23/26	\$400.00
119-A	CA	WILL & DEBRA COCKRELL & FAMILY	91	Weaned Heifers	630	01/10/26-01/15/26	\$410.00
120	OR	DINSDALE LIVESTOCK, LLC.	74	Weaned Steers	650	01/07/26-01/15/26	\$442.50
121	OR	DINSDALE LIVESTOCK, LLC.	74	Weaned Steers	700	01/07/26-01/15/26	\$402.50
122	NV	SCIARANI RANCH	60	Weaned Heifers	700	01/15/26-01/25/26	\$365.00
123	NV	WOLF RANCHES	63	Weaned Steers	760	01/19/26-01/23/26	\$370.00
124	NV	R.N. FULSTONE CO.	80	Weaned Steers	760	01/20/26-01/23/26	\$370.00
125	OR	DINSDALE LIVESTOCK, LLC.	69	Weaned Steers	775	01/07/26-01/15/26	\$367.50
126	NV	R.N. FULSTONE CO.	70	Weaned Steers	875	01/20/26-01/23/26	\$355.00
127	NV	NAT & KAREN LOMMORI	25/37	Weaned Steers / Heifers	760/720	01/21/26-01/23/26	\$397.50/\$387.50
128	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	138	Steers	715	01/12/26-01/16/26	\$392.50
129	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	310	Heifers	720	01/12/26-01/16/26	\$365.00
130	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	71	Heifers	710	01/12/26-01/16/26	\$356.50
131	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	193	Steers	810	01/12/26-01/16/26	\$367.50
132	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	176	Heifers	830	01/12/26-01/16/26	\$347.00
133	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	60	Heifers	810	01/12/26-01/16/26	\$347.00
134	CO	ALLEN SIMPSON & DARIUS ALLEN	78	Weaned Steers	725	02/01/26-02/14/26	\$395.00
135	NE	J. H. MINOR CO.	190	Weaned Steers	600	01/12/26-01/16/26	\$501.00
136	NE	CHARLES & DONNA SKAVDAHL	85	Weaned Steers	635	04/01/26-04/10/26	\$466.00
137	NE	ED & LAUREL GINKENS FAMILY	90	Weaned Steers	660	01/12/26-01/15/26	\$423.00
138	NE	ED & LAUREL GINKENS FAMILY	90	Weaned Heifers	635	01/12/26-01/15/26	\$380.00
139	NE	ADAM OLDEMYER	130	Heifers	665	01/12/26-01/14/26	\$381.00
140	CO	SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY	2100	Steers	750	04/01/26-04/15/26	\$392.00
141	CO	SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY	0	Steers	750	04/01/26-04/15/26	OPTION TAKEN
142	CO	SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY	0	Steers	750	04/01/26-04/15/26	OPTION TAKEN
143	CO	SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY	0	Steers	750	04/01/26-04/15/26	OPTION TAKEN
144	CO	SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY	0	Steers	750	04/01/26-04/15/26	OPTION TAKEN
145	CO	SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY	0	Steers	750	04/01/26-04/15/26	OPTION TAKEN
146	CO	SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY	350	Heifers	750	04/01/26-04/15/26	\$367.50
147	CO	SEWARD CATTLE / GEORGE & KELLY	350	Heifers	750	04/01/26-04/15/26	\$367.50

Lot	Location	Consignor	# Head	Description	Weight	Delivery Date(s)	Price
148	NE	COLTON & KATHLEEN CRAIG	80	Weaned Heifers	750	01/12/26-01/21/26	\$370.00
149	SD	FANNING RANCH-JASON & ANDREA FANNING	83	Weaned Heifers	700	02/23/26-02/26/26	\$371.50
150	NE	JUD & JENNIFER SKAVDAHL FAMILY	455	Weaned Steers	815	01/19/26-01/24/26	\$374.00
151	NE	JUD & JENNIFER SKAVDAHL FAMILY	0	Weaned Steers	815	01/19/26-01/24/26	OPTION TAKEN
152	NE	ADAM OLDEMYER	60	Steers	875	03/18/26-03/20/26	\$350.00
153	NE	DOUBLE M RANCH	55	Steers	950	04/07/26-04/09/26	\$349.00
154	NE	LARGES FARMS INC.	120	Steers	950	01/30/26-02/07/26	\$338.00
155	NE	CRISWELL & SCHNEIDER	120	Steers	985	01/30/26-02/07/26	\$331.00
156	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	90	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	550	06/15/26-06/19/26	\$470.00
157	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	90	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	550	06/29/26-07/03/26	\$470.00
158	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	90	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	550	07/06/26-07/10/26	\$470.00
159	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	90	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	550	07/13/26-07/17/26	\$470.00
160	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	95	Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	515	06/15/26-06/19/26	\$455.00
161	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	95	Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	515	06/29/26-07/03/26	\$455.00
162	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	95	Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	515	07/06/26-07/10/26	\$455.00
163	KS	SOUTHWEST CATTLE	95	Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	515	07/13/26-07/17/26	\$445.00
164	IA	RRJ LLC	350	Beef Dairy Cross Steers	900	01/16/26-01/20/26	\$306.00
165	TX	VAN DER JAGT DAIRY	30/40	Beef Dairy Cross Steers / Beef Dairy Cross Heifers	765/750	01/12/26-01/16/26	\$290.00/\$270.00
166	OR	ROARING SPRINGS RANCH	33	Pairs	1200	01/13/26-01/17/26	\$5,150.00
167	OR	ROARING SPRINGS RANCH	33	Pairs	1200	01/13/26-01/17/26	\$4,550.00
168	CO	WESTERN SLOPE RANCHES	140	Cull Cows	1500	01/09/26-01/20/26	\$154.00
169	CO	REESE POTTER	39	Cull Cows	1500	01/09/26-01/20/26	\$154.00